
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LEGA NORD
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - BONI DAVID 2 4 3 3 3 1 1 2 6 5 7 1 9 9 8 12 4 5 4 2 116 

  2 - ZANELLO MA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 

  3 - CECCHETTI 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 1 4 1 1 1 4 1 2 49 

  4 - ORSATTI MA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 

  5 - GALANTI RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

  6 - MAURI ALES 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 

  7 - LETTIERI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 

  8 - ANGELELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - COLLA JARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 8 

 10 - ROCCHI ANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 11 - FLORA FERD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - SIEGEL LEO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 13 - CAROZZI AL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 

 14 - MARAZZI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 15 - DE GIOVANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - CASATI AMB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - RESTELLI G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - PERROTTA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - VENDEMMIA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 20 - LAUBER DAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 13 

 21 - GIRONI MAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 7 6 4 6 5 5 3 8 13 11 11 8 13 13 13 13 10 15 8 5 225 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LEGA NORD
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - BONI DAVID 5 9 5 1 5 116 

  2 - ZANELLO MA 0 0 1 1 0 9 

  3 - CECCHETTI 3 0 6 1 1 49 

  4 - ORSATTI MA 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  5 - GALANTI RE 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - MAURI ALES 0 0 0 1 0 7 

  7 - LETTIERI A 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  8 - ANGELELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - COLLA JARI 0 0 1 0 0 8 

 10 - ROCCHI ANG 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 11 - FLORA FERD 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - SIEGEL LEO 0 1 0 0 0 3 

 13 - CAROZZI AL 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 14 - MARAZZI AN 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 15 - DE GIOVANN 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - CASATI AMB 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - RESTELLI G 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - PERROTTA F 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - VENDEMMIA 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 20 - LAUBER DAN 4 0 0 3 0 13 

 21 - GIRONI MAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 12 10 13 7 6 225 
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